
BM MIXED LEAGUE

2012

Division 1

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Sunday 29-Apr 2.00 Chichester v Pulborough Rained off 3-3

Wednesday 09-May 2.00 Fishbourne v Crablands Rained off 3-3

Tuesday 22-May 2.00 Norfolk v Pulborough 19-16 22-11 41-27 6-0

Sunday 27-May 2.00 Pagham v Chichester 18-19 17-25 35-44 0-6

Crablands v Pulborough 16-14 4-27 20-41 2-4

Tuesday 29-May 2.00 Norfolk v Chichester 22-19 13-23 35-42 2-4

Crablands v Pagham 21-13 17-16 38-29 6-0

Friday 01-Jun 2.00 Norfolk v Crablands 23-8 11-26 34-31 4-2

Saturday 02-Jun 2.00 Fishbourne v Pulborough 11-29 12-22 23-51 0-6

Friday 15-Jun Norfolk v Pagham 11-16 23-12 34-28 4-2

Wednesday 20-Jun 2.00 Crablands v Norfolk 15-19 15-16 30-35 0-6

Monday 25-Jun 2.00 Crablands v Fishbourne 20-12 11-18 31-30 4-2

Thursday 12-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Norfolk 8-21 17-10 25-31 2-4

Monday 16-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Chichester Rained off 3-3

Wednesday 18-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Crablands 13-Dec 28-9 41-21 6-0

Friday 20-Jul 2.00 Fishbourne v Norfolk 21-14 14-19 35-33 4-2

Crablands v Chichester 17-12 11-35 28-47 2-4

Tuesday 24-Jul 2.00 Pagham v Norfolk 17-26 17-14 34-40 2-4

Friday 27-Jul 6.00 Chichester v Fishbourne 29-12 24-11 53-23 6-0

Wednesday 08-Aug 2.00 Pulborough v Pagham 26-30 15-17 11-13 0-6

Thursday 09-Aug 2.00 Fishbourne v Chichester 14-15 16-18 30-33 0-6

Friday 10-Aug 2.00 Fishbourne v Pagham 25-5 15-18 40-23 4-2

Saturday 11-Aug 2.00 Pulborough v Fishbourne 23-11 18-14 41-25 6-0

Thursday 23-Aug 2.00 Chichester v Norfolk 17-21 12-18 29-39 0-6

Pagham v Crablands 26-6 29-10 55-15 6-0

Saturday 25-Aug 2.00 Pagham v Pulborough 13-18 15-16 28-34 0-6

Thursday 30-Aug 2.00 Pagham v Fishbourne 8-17 25-13 33-30 4-2

Friday 31-Aug 2.00 Chichester v Crablands 17-13 14-18 31-31 3-3

Wednesday 05-Sep 2.00 Chichester v Pagham 18-15 13-9 31-24 6-0

Monday 10-Sep 2.00 Norfolk v Fishbourne 33-9 28-11 61-20 6-0



BM MIXED LEAGUE

2012

Division 2

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Wednesday 02-May 2.00 Middleton v Arundel 14-10 15-23 29-33 2-4

Friday 04-May 6.00 Middleton v Hotham 17-17 22-8 39-25 5-1

Thursday 10-May Southbourne v Middleton Rained off 3-3

Monday 14-May 3.00 RAFA v Middleton 9-23 9-21 18-44 0-6

Wednesday 16-May 6.00 Arundel v Hotham 17-16 20-19 37-35 6-0

Thursday 17-May 6.00 Arundel v Southbourne 17-13 26-13 43-26 6-0

Monday 21-May 3.00 RAFA v Arundel Arundel defaulted 10-0 6-0

Tuesday 12-Jun 6.00 Southbourne v Hotham 17-17 18-10 35-27 5-1

Wednesday 20-Jun 2.00 Arundel v RAFA 24-17 16-12 40-29 6-0

Friday 22-Jun 2.00 Arundel v Middleton 10-17 24-6 34-23 4-2

Wednesday 27-Jun 6.00 Middleton v RAFA 15-13 16-21 31-34 2-4

Wednesday 11-Jul 6.00 RAFA v Hotham 19-27 13-14 32-41 0-6

Thursday 19-Jul 6.00 Hotham v Middleton 16-25 12-16 28-41 0-6

RAFA v Southbourne 17-18 20-19 37-37 3-3

Tuesday 24-Jul 6.00 Southbourne v RAFA 15-9 14-24 29-33 2-4

Wednesday 01-Aug 6.00 Hotham v Southbourne 12-20 20-6 32-26 4-2

Friday 03-Aug 6.00 Hotham v Arundel 20-22 18-11 38-33 4-2

Wednesday 29-Aug Middleton v Southbourne 15-18 15-12 30-30 3-3

Monday 03-Sep 5.30 Southbourne v Arundel 6-27 10-19 16-46 0-6

Thursday 06-Sep 5.30 Hotham v RAFA 11-20 16-17 27-37 0-6



BROOKS MOTORS LEAGUE 2012

FINAL TABLES

DIVISION 1 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions Norfolk 10 8 2 14 6 383 301 82 44 1

Chichester 10 6 3 1 11 4 5 310 245 65 41 2

Pulborough 10 5 2 3 10 4 6 286 219 67 36 3

Pagham 10 3 7 8 12 319 332 -13 22 4

Relegated Crablands 10 2 2 6 7 2 11 245 343 -98 22 5

Relegated Fishbourne 10 2 1 7 4 2 14 256 359 -103 15 6

60 26 8 26 54 12 54 1799 1799 0 180

DIVISION 2 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions Arundel 8 6 2 11 5 256 196 60 34 1

Promoted Middleton 8 3 2 3 9 3 4 237 202 35 29 2

RAFA 8 4 1 3 7 9 230 249 -19 23 3

Southbourne 8 1 3 4 5 3 8 199 248 -49 18 4

Hotham 8 3 5 4 2 10 253 280 -27 16 5

40 17 6 17 36 8 36 1175 1175 0 120

Matches Rinks Shots

Matches Rinks Shots
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